Nombre(s)

Apellido Paterno

Apellido Materno

Grado

Escuela

ADRIANA
Alonso
ANDONI
Andrea

Andrés
Andromeda Mayte
Axel Emilio
Carlos Manuel
DARIO
EMILIANO
Emiliano
Emiliano

Emilio

ISABEL

Jose Javier
KAREN

Kenzo

LUIS ERNESTO
Luis Felix
Miguel Eduardo
MIRENA
NATHAN
NICOLAS
Pablo

Paulina Milena

RODRIGO

SOFIA ESTEFANIA

BARAJAS
Rivas
FONTANET
Gonzalez
Duhart
Caballero
Gaytan
Herrera
HERNANDEZ
CHAVEZ
Barragan
Arango
Rivero
CALOCA
Pichardo
RODRIGUEZ
Yamazaki
PEREZ AGUIAR
Olivares
Esteve
FLORES
BANK

DE SILVA
Diaz

Diaz
BARRAGAN
VERA

ECHEVARRIA

FERNANDEZ

Lépez

Pérez
Quiroz
Chavez
CORNEJO
PICHARDO

Montoya

Gonzales
MANSUR
Bravo
VARGAS
Padrén
OROPEZA

Herrera

VALDEZ
GOTTLIEB
NACENTA

Gonzalez de la Vega

Arteaga
ISAIS
VERDUZCO

escolar
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec

10 sec

Madrid

Northdrige School
MAS

ITYC

Northdrige School
Sec. 117 Gabriela Mistral
Logos

Cedros

MAS

Suizo

Continental
Northdrige School
Ameyalli
Asuncion
Ameyalli

MAS

Liceo Mexicano Japonés
ENP 21U

Instituto Escuela
Northdrige School
Suizo

Hebreo Tarbut
Jean Piaget
Ameyalli

Logos

Jean Piaget

Suizo



